Strojírenský zkušební ústav, s.p.
(Engineering Test Institute, Public Enterprise)
Hudcova 424/56b, Medlánky, 621 00 Brno, Czech Republic
Authorized Body 202
Authorization Decision 2/2023 of 1 March 2023
202/C5/2025/B-02374-25
1
Page 1 / 2 SC-2018-000035 v2.0

NV163 §5+5a
Product specification:
Series Type designation Description Cartouche
Revers
RV 012.xx RV 012.xx Washbasin tap 220 mm, without waste Sedal EX-28
RV 014.xx RV 014.xx Washbasin tap 285 mm, without waste Sedal EX-28
RV 015.xx RV 015.xx Washbasin tap 375 mm, without waste Sedal EX-28
RV 022.xx RV 022.xx Wall-mounted bathtub tap, without set Sedal EX-28
RV 032.xx RV 032.xx Wall-mounted shower tap, without set Sedal EX-28
RV 056.xx RV 056.xx Bidet standing tap 190 mm Sedal EX-28
Additional marking: .xx surface finish
.00CR Chrome
.10WH White
.10WV White velvet
.10WHM White matt
.20BL Black
.20BLM Black mat
.20BLCR Black chrome
.20BLB Black brushed
.20GB Graphite brushed
.30SS Stainless steel
.30SSB Stainless steel brushed
.40BR Bronze
.60GL Gold
.60GLB Gold brushed
.60RG Rose gold
.60RGB Rose gold brushed
.70RAB Rose antique brushed